EM-maastojuoksut 25.4.2012

21

arONDNET

H45

H55

H65

D21

D40

D45

Hector Haines
Artem Popov
Chris Smithard
Alexander Neliubin
Anssi Vesanto

Tapio Jaatinen

Veikko Tahvanainen

Jorma Juvonen

Aapo Linjama
Juha Rauhala
Niko Larmala

Leevi Halén

Alvar Palmén
Elias Lehikoinen
Lauri Heinaro
Sakari Munck

Lauri Puupponen
Mikko Tervakangas
Mikael Rautio

Jussi Raasakka
Simo Puupponen

Daniel Rautio
Markus Maattanen

Venla Tahvanainen
Tarja Vesanto

Hanna Kahanpaa

Marjut Varpula

Loppuaika
26.35
27.25
28.02
28.32
29.24

Loppuaika
35.10

Loppuaika
34.51

Loppuaika
26.26

Loppuaika
20.22
21.43
22.01
22.02

Loppuaika
13.36
14.41
14.42
14.42

Loppuaika
7.24
7.26
7.29

Loppuaika
8.37
10.23

Loppuaika
9.03
11.06

Loppuaika
21.15
Loppuaika

16.09

Loppuaika
13.49

1,6 km
5.05
5.06
5.14
5.22
5.32

1,6 km
6.34

1,6 km
6.47

1,6 km
8.17

1,6 km
6.34
7.12
7.13
7.14

1,6 km
6.47
7.17
7.17
7.16

1,6 km
6.48
7.54

1,6 km
7.58

1,6 km
6.42

3,2 km
10.23
10.30
10.47
11.01
11.21

3,2 km
13.31

3,2 km
13.48

3,2 km
17.28

3,2 km
13.33
14.34
14.42
14.42

3,2 km
13.36
14.41
14.42
14.42

3,2 km
13.59
16.33

3,2 km
16.09

3,2 km
13.49

4,8 km
15.47
16.06
16.34
16.47
17.26

4.8 km
20.33

4,8 km
20.48

4.8 km
26.26

4,8 km
20.22
21.34
22.01
22.02

4.8 km
21.15

6,4 km
21.14
21.46
22.16
22.40
23.35

6,4 km
27.49

6,4 km
27.47

8 km
26.35
27.25
28.02
28.32
29.24

8 km
35.10

8 km
34.51



D16

Emilia Stahlberg
Elva Granados
Maija Raasakka

Ella Mahlamaki
lina Ridanpaa

Maria Maattanen
Elisa Stahlberg
Aino Palmén
Taru Heinaro
Nana Munck

Liisa Raasakka
Saana Munck

Ulrika Rautio

Loppuaika
13.54
14.14
14.47

Loppuaika
14.32
18.42

Loppuaika
7.12
7.16
7.47
7.49
9.52

Loppuaika
7.03
9.53

Loppuaika
14.06

1,6 km
6.53
7.08
7.19

1,6 km
7.16
9.02

3,2 km
13.54
14.14
14.47

3,2 km
14.32
18.42



